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line21®-PPR 6 Quality products
Article no.: 22510001 Color: lightgrey (ahnlich RAL-Nr. 7035) Made in Germany
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line21®-Patch panel, for DIN-rail mounting, for up to 6 line21®-lines, for applications up to 100 Mbit/s, light grey (similar RAL 7035)

- for DIN-rail mounting (108 mm)
- class Il equipment

- protection class IP20 according to DIN EN 60529

- for up to 6 line21®-lines
- data rates 10/100 Mbit/s (length 50/30
- strain relief for incoming cables

m)

- connection for 6 telephone- and line21® lines each

- LSA-Plus contacts for wires 0,4 to 0,6 mm, AWG 26 to AWG 22 outer diameter 0,7 to 1,1 mm

50 times connectable, for the connection of line21® analog telephone signals

- data rates 10/100 Mbit/s (length 30/501
- light grey (similar RAL 7035)

Features

General

Design

shielded

Protection class IP
Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

DIN-Rail

Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

CE

RoHS conform
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jack

Yes

20

85369010

DE
4043921057674

Yes

95
108
56
0,19

Yes
Yes
Yes
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Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

C€

box

0,241
100
116
76

22510010, 22511201, 22511202
23510300, 23810200
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